Date : 09/07/2021

University of Calcutta

Eligible Candidate List

Provisional List of Candidates (Under 1+1+1 2009 Regulations)

College: S.A.JAIPURIA COLLEGE (224)

B.Sc. PART-lll (General) Examination, 2021

SI. Roll Number

1 3224-56-0001

2 3224-56-0002

3 3224-56-0003

4 3224-56-0004

5 3224-56-0005

6 3224-56-0006

7 3224-56-0007

8 3224-56-0008

9 3224-56-0009

10  3224-56-0010

Reg. No.

224-1222-0223-14
224-1222-3043-15
224-1221-1182-14
224-1221-1198-14
224-1221-1183-14
224-1221-0208-13
224-1221-1809-13
224-1222-1330-12
224-1221-0995-11

224-1222-1323-12

Candidate Name

IPSITA PATRA

MOUSHUMI BISWAS
SREEMEGHA SINGHA
FARHIN SULTANA
MADHURIMA CHATTERJEE
MONISHA MISRA

PRIYA DAS

GARGI DAS

TRISHITA SINHA

MOUMITA MONDAL

Father's/Guardian's Name

ACHINTYA KUMAR PATRA
SAMBHU CHARAN BISWAS
SHYAMAL SINGHA

FIKIR ALI MONDAL
SAMIRAN CHATTERJEE
BISWANATH MISRA
SAMBHU DAS

SOUBIR DAS

NISITH KUMAR SINHA

ARUP KR MONDAL

[Candidates not appearing in this examination are to strike out from the above list]

Certified that all candidates in the above list are eligible to appear PART-IIl examination as per relevant regulations and have fulfilled other criteria for their candidature and are forwarded
for enrolment in the aforesaid examination.

PHSG
BOTG
FNTG
FNTG
CEMG
MTMG
Z00G
BOTG
MTMG

BOTG

FEMALE

----- Elective Subjects > < ENVS

->

CEMG ZOOG

Z00G CEMG
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Present/Absent



