Date: 09/07/2021 Page 1 of 1



## **University of Calcutta**

## Eligible Candidate List

Provisional List of Candidates (Under 1+1+1 2009 Regulations)

College: S. A. JAIPURIA COLLEGE ( 224 ) FEMALE

B.Sc. PART-III (General) Examination, 2021

SI.	Roll Number	Reg. No.	Candidate Name	Father's/Guardian's Name	< Elective Subjects> < ENVS Present/Absent
1	3224-56-0001	224-1222-0223-14	IPSITA PATRA	ACHINTYA KUMAR PATRA	PHSG
2	3224-56-0002	224-1222-3043-15	MOUSHUMI BISWAS	SAMBHU CHARAN BISWAS	BOTG
3	3224-56-0003	224-1221-1182-14	SREEMEGHA SINGHA	SHYAMAL SINGHA	FNTG CEMG ZOOG
4	3224-56-0004	224-1221-1198-14	FARHIN SULTANA	FIKIR ALI MONDAL	FNTG ZOOG CEMG
5	3224-56-0005	224-1221-1183-14	MADHURIMA CHATTERJEE	SAMIRAN CHATTERJEE	CEMG
6	3224-56-0006	224-1221-0208-13	MONISHA MISRA	BISWANATH MISRA	MTMG
7	3224-56-0007	224-1221-1809-13	PRIYA DAS	SAMBHU DAS	ZOOG
8	3224-56-0008	224-1222-1330-12	GARGI DAS	SOUBIR DAS	BOTG
9	3224-56-0009	224-1221-0995-11	TRISHITA SINHA	NISITH KUMAR SINHA	MTMG
10	3224-56-0010	224-1222-1323-12	MOUMITA MONDAL	ARUP KR MONDAL	BOTG